
LOCUL Nr. Numele si prenumele Clubul D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL REZULTAT
1 19 Diana Pavel CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 6.150 7.800 6.850 20.800 6.950 7.650 7.650 22.250 43.050
2 15 Cati Samata CS Olimpia Bucuresti 5.600 7.100 7.150 19.850 5.250 7.150 7.050 19.450 39.300
3 3 Ana-Luiza Filioreanu AS Royal Motors Pitesti 5.800 7.250 6.950 20.000 4.750 6.850 7.000 18.600 38.600
4 17 Andreea Rotãritã CSS Triumf Bucuresti 4.700 7.050 7.200 18.950 3.875 7.000 7.200 18.075 37.025
5 18 Oana Ursachi CS Olimpia Bucuresti 5.300 7.000 6.600 18.900 5.225 6.600 6.100 17.925 36.825
6 13 Miruna Rãducu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4.625 6.800 7.050 18.475 4.550 6.750 6.850 18.150 36.625
7 4 Delia Boteanu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4.575 7.000 6.600 18.175 4.825 6.850 6.450 18.125 36.300
8 16 Ioana Bìrsan LPS Bistrita 3.650 7.200 6.300 17.150 3.975 7.300 6.500 17.775 34.925
9 8 Ana-Maria Ploscã AS Royal Motors Pitesti 3.550 7.200 6.850 17.600 4.275 6.650 6.200 17.125 34.725
10 14 Ioana Gorgovan CSS1 Constanta 4.100 6.900 6.800 17.800 3.900 5.600 6.600 16.100 33.900
11 0 Cristina Cramarciuc CS Universitar Brasov 3.800 6.800 6.100 16.700 3.800 6.800 5.850 16.450 33.150
12 5 Maria Drãghici CSS1 Constanta 3.025 6.300 6.400 15.725 3.300 6.550 6.550 16.400 32.125
13 12 Diana Pasca LPS Târgu-Mures 3.000 6.400 6.800 16.200 3.250 5.750 6.150 15.150 31.350
14 6 Denisa Dãmian LPS Târgu-Mures 2.950 6.300 6.450 15.700 3.425 5.950 6.150 15.525 31.225
15 11 Diana Corbu CSS1 Constanta 2.950 6.600 6.900 16.450 2.925 6.050 5.550 14.525 30.975
16 1 Cristina Ivanov CSS1 Constanta 2.875 6.450 6.100 15.425 2.125 6.300 5.700 14.125 29.550
17 10 Costina Raluca Nitu CS Municipal Ploiesti 2.425 6.400 6.500 15.325 2.525 5.900 5.550 13.975 29.300
18 2 Daria Ilinca CS Municipal Ploiesti 2.075 6.350 6.350 14.775 2.375 6.050 6.000 14.425 29.200
19 7 Karina Gãlan LPS Bistrita 2.650 6.200 5.000 13.850 2.150 6.550 5.250 13.950 27.800
20 9 Adriana Bach CS Municipal Ploiesti 1.675 6.100 6.700 14.475 1.950 5.750 5.150 12.850 27.325
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LOCUL NR. Numele si prenumele Clubul D1 D2 D A E TOTAL

1 19 Diana Pavel CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 4.100 8.200 6.150 7.800 6.850 20.800
2 3 Ana-Luiza Filioreanu AS Royal Motors Pitesti 4.400 7.200 5.800 7.250 6.950 20.000
3 15 Cati Samata CS Olimpia Bucuresti 3.700 7.500 5.600 7.100 7.150 19.850
4 17 Andreea Rotãritã CSS Triumf Bucuresti 3.450 5.950 4.700 7.050 7.200 18.950
5 18 Oana Ursachi CS Olimpia Bucuresti 2.950 7.650 5.300 7.000 6.600 18.900
6 13 Miruna Rãducu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 3.050 6.200 4.625 6.800 7.050 18.475
7 4 Delia Boteanu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 2.950 6.200 4.575 7.000 6.600 18.175
8 14 Ioana Gorgovan CSS1 Constanta 3.400 4.800 4.100 6.900 6.800 17.800
9 8 Ana-Maria Ploscã AS Royal Motors Pitesti 2.100 5.000 3.550 7.200 6.850 17.600
10 16 Ioana Bìrsan LPS Bistrita 3.600 3.700 3.650 7.200 6.300 17.150
11 0 Cristina Cramarciuc CS Universitar Brasov 2.600 5.000 3.800 6.800 6.100 16.700
12 11 Diana Corbu CSS1 Constanta 2.000 3.900 2.950 6.600 6.900 16.450
13 12 Diana Pasca LPS Târgu-Mures 2.000 4.000 3.000 6.400 6.800 16.200
14 5 Maria Drãghici CSS1 Constanta 2.000 4.050 3.025 6.300 6.400 15.725
15 6 Denisa Dãmian LPS Târgu-Mures 1.500 4.400 2.950 6.300 6.450 15.700
16 1 Cristina Ivanov CSS1 Constanta 1.700 4.050 2.875 6.450 6.100 15.425
17 10 Costina Raluca Nitu CS Municipal Ploiesti 1.700 3.150 2.425 6.400 6.500 15.325
18 2 Daria Ilinca CS Municipal Ploiesti 1.000 3.150 2.075 6.350 6.350 14.775
19 9 Adriana Bach CS Municipal Ploiesti 0.650 2.700 1.675 6.100 6.700 14.475
20 7 Karina Gãlan LPS Bistrita 1.200 4.100 2.650 6.200 5.000 13.850
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LOCUL NR. Numele si prenumele Clubul D1 D2 D A E TOTAL

1 19 Diana Pavel CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 4.700 9.200 6.950 7.650 7.650 22.250
2 15 Cati Samata CS Olimpia Bucuresti 3.000 7.500 5.250 7.150 7.050 19.450
3 3 Ana-Luiza Filioreanu AS Royal Motors Pitesti 3.650 5.850 4.750 6.850 7.000 18.600
4 13 Miruna Rãducu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 2.400 6.700 4.550 6.750 6.850 18.150
5 4 Delia Boteanu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 2.600 7.050 4.825 6.850 6.450 18.125
6 17 Andreea Rotãritã CSS Triumf Bucuresti 2.400 5.350 3.875 7.000 7.200 18.075
7 18 Oana Ursachi CS Olimpia Bucuresti 3.000 7.450 5.225 6.600 6.100 17.925
8 16 Ioana Bìrsan LPS Bistrita 3.500 4.450 3.975 7.300 6.500 17.775
9 8 Ana-Maria Ploscã AS Royal Motors Pitesti 2.400 6.150 4.275 6.650 6.200 17.125
10 0 Cristina Cramarciuc CS Universitar Brasov 2.000 5.600 3.800 6.800 5.850 16.450
11 5 Maria Drãghici CSS1 Constanta 2.600 4.000 3.300 6.550 6.550 16.400
12 14 Ioana Gorgovan CSS1 Constanta 2.800 5.000 3.900 5.600 6.600 16.100
13 6 Denisa Dãmian LPS Târgu-Mures 1.700 5.150 3.425 5.950 6.150 15.525
14 12 Diana Pasca LPS Târgu-Mures 1.600 4.900 3.250 5.750 6.150 15.150
15 11 Diana Corbu CSS1 Constanta 3.000 2.850 2.925 6.050 5.550 14.525
16 2 Daria Ilinca CS Municipal Ploiesti 0.900 3.850 2.375 6.050 6.000 14.425
17 1 Cristina Ivanov CSS1 Constanta 1.200 3.050 2.125 6.300 5.700 14.125
18 10 Costina Raluca Nitu CS Municipal Ploiesti 0.750 4.300 2.525 5.900 5.550 13.975
19 7 Karina Gãlan LPS Bistrita 0.700 3.600 2.150 6.550 5.250 13.950
20 9 Adriana Bach CS Municipal Ploiesti 0.200 3.700 1.950 5.750 5.150 12.850
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